
Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

Pantron Product List
• Part No: IT-P10-15

• Part No: IT-P10-3QD

• Part No: 9CSR029

• Part No: 9CSR029 / SRLL-CLV-C4

• Part No: 9CST016 STB-CLV-C4 M12

• Part No: 9CST016 / STB-CLV-C4

• Part No: 9IMX164 IMX-N430/24VAC

• Part No: 9SIR039 IR-M12VA-4QD

• Part No: 9SIT089 IT-M12VA-4QD

• Part No: BKS-S20-8-03M12

• Part No: IR-P10-15 (9SIR045)

• Part No: ISG-N-127-24VDC 9ISG176

• Part No: ITA-CLN-15

• Part No: IT-P10 / IR-P10

• Part No: IT-P10-15 (9SIT097)

• Part No: IT-P10-5

• Part No: IT-P10-5 9SIT105

• Part No: iR-P10

• Part No: iT-P10HP

• Part No: SOCKET FOR STB-CLV-C4

• Part No: SRLD-CLV-C4

• Part No: SRLL-CLV-C4 SOCKET

• Part No: IR-M12-3QD

• Part No: IT-M12-3QD

• Part No: 9SIT105

• Part No: 9SIR054

• Part No: 9CST016

• Part No: PPC-A7000T

• Part No: IR-P10-15

• Part No: ITA-LLA-B3

• Part No: STB-CVL-C4 invalid, check STB-CLV-C4

• Part No: SRLL-CLV-C4
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: Collector For SRLL-CLV-C4

• Part No: ISG-N138/230VAC

• Part No: ISM-4800/24VDC

• Part No: IT-P10-10

• Part No: IT-P10HP-5

• Part No: IT-P10HP-10

• Part No: IT-P10HP-15

• Part No: IT-P10HP-3QD

• Part No: ITH-SLP-5

• Part No: ITH-SLP-10

• Part No: ITH-SLP-15

• Part No: ITH-SLP-B3

• Part No: ITL-SLP-5

• Part No: ITL-SLP-10

• Part No: ITL-SLP-15

• Part No: ITL-SLP-B3

• Part No: ITA-TLP-5

• Part No: ITA-TLP-10

• Part No: ITA-TLP-15

• Part No: ITA-TLP-B3

• Part No: IT-M12-5

• Part No: IT-M12-10

• Part No: IT-M12-15

• Part No: IT-M12HP-5

• Part No: IT-M12HP-10

• Part No: IT-M12HP-15

• Part No: IT-M12HP-3QD

• Part No: ITA-CLN-5

• Part No: ITA-CLN-10

• Part No: ITA-CLN-B3

• Part No: ITA-CLN-C4

• Part No: IT-M12VA-5

• Part No: IT-M12VA-10

• Part No: IT-M12VA-15

• Part No: IT-M12VA-3QD
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: IT-M12VAHP-5

• Part No: IT-M12VAHP-10

• Part No: IT-M12VAHP-15

• Part No: IT-M12VAHP-3QD

• Part No: ITA-CLV-5

• Part No: ITA-CLV-10

• Part No: ITA-CLV-15

• Part No: ITA-CLV-B3

• Part No: ITA-CLV-C4

• Part No: IT-AE-5

• Part No: IT-AE-10

• Part No: IT-AE-15

• Part No: IT-AE-3QD

• Part No: IT-AS-5

• Part No: IT-AS-10

• Part No: IT-AS-15

• Part No: IT-SLA-5

• Part No: IT-SLA-10

• Part No: IT-SLA-15

• Part No: IT-SLAHP-5

• Part No: IT-SLAHP-10

• Part No: IT-SLAHP-15

• Part No: ITA-LLA-5

• Part No: ITA-LLA-10

• Part No: ITA-LLA-15

• Part No: ITL-TSP-5

• Part No: ITL-TSP-10

• Part No: ITL-TSP-15

• Part No: ITL-TSP-B3

• Part No: ITH-TSP-5

• Part No: ITH-TSP-10

• Part No: ITH-TSP-15

• Part No: ITH-TSP-B3

• Part No: ITA-TSP-5

• Part No: ITA-TSP-10
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: ITA-TSP-15

• Part No: ITA-TSP-B3

• Part No: ITL-SSP-5

• Part No: ITL-SSP-10

• Part No: ITL-SSP-15

• Part No: ITL-SSP-B3

• Part No: ITH-SSP-5

• Part No: ITH-SSP-10

• Part No: ITH-SSP-15

• Part No: ITH-SSP-B3

• Part No: ITA-SSP-5

• Part No: ITA-SSP-10

• Part No: ITA-SSP-15

• Part No: ITA-SSP-B3

• Part No: ITL-CSN-5

• Part No: ITL-CSN-10

• Part No: ITL-CSN-15

• Part No: ITL-CSN-B3

• Part No: ITL-CSN-C4

• Part No: ITH-CSN-5

• Part No: ITH-CSN-10

• Part No: ITH-CSN-15

• Part No: ITH-CSN-B3

• Part No: ITH-CSN-C4

• Part No: ITA-CSN-5

• Part No: ITA-CSN-10

• Part No: ITA-CSN-15

• Part No: ITA-CSN-B3

• Part No: ITA-CSN-C4

• Part No: ITL-CSV-5

• Part No: ITL-CSV-10

• Part No: ITL-CSV-15

• Part No: ITL-CSV-B3

• Part No: ITL-CSV-C4

• Part No: ITH-CSV-5
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: ITH-CSV-10

• Part No: ITH-CSV-15

• Part No: ITH-CSV-B3

• Part No: ITH-CSV-C4

• Part No: ITA-CSV-5

• Part No: ITA-CSV-10

• Part No: ITA-CSV-15

• Part No: ITA-CSV-B3

• Part No: ITA-CSV-C4

• Part No: IR-P10-5

• Part No: IR-P10-10

• Part No: IR-P10-3QD

• Part No: IR-M12-5

• Part No: IR-M12-10

• Part No: IR-M12-15

• Part No: IR-M12VA-5

• Part No: IR-M12VA-10

• Part No: IR-M12VA-15

• Part No: IR-M12VA-3QD

• Part No: IR-AE-5

• Part No: IR-AE-10

• Part No: IR-AE-15

• Part No: IR-AE-3QD

• Part No: IR-AS-5

• Part No: IR-AS-10

• Part No: IR-AS-15

• Part No: IR-SLA-5

• Part No: IR-SLA-10

• Part No: IR-SLA-15

• Part No: IRL-TSP-5

• Part No: IRL-TSP-10

• Part No: IRL-TSP-15

• Part No: IRL-TSP-B3

• Part No: IRH-SLP-5

• Part No: IRH-SLP-10
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: IRH-SLP-15

• Part No: IRH-SLP-B3

• Part No: IRL-SSP-5

• Part No: IRL-SSP-10

• Part No: IRL-SSP-15

• Part No: IRL-SSP-B3

• Part No: IRL-CSN-5

• Part No: IRL-CSN-10

• Part No: IRL-CSN-15

• Part No: IRL-CSN-B3

• Part No: IRL-CSN-C4

• Part No: IRL-CSV-5

• Part No: IRL-CSV-10

• Part No: IRL-CSV-15

• Part No: IRL-CSV-B3

• Part No: IRL-CSV-C4

• Part No: ISM-1200/24VDC

• Part No: ISM-1200S/24VDC

• Part No: ISM-1220S/230VAC

• Part No: ISM-1220S/115VAC

• Part No: ISM-1220S/24VAC

• Part No: ISM-1510/24V

• Part No: ISM-1515/24V

• Part No: ISM-1520/24V

• Part No: ISM-1525/24V

• Part No: ISM-1530/24V

• Part No: ISM-1535/24V

• Part No: ISR-KLP-B3

• Part No: ISM-2000/24VDC

• Part No: ISM-2000S/24VDC

• Part No: ISM-4000/24VDC

• Part No: ISM-8000/24VDC

• Part No: ISG-07200/24VDC

• Part No: ISG-N14/115VAC

• Part No: ISG-N14/24VAC
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: ISG-N14/24VDC

• Part No: ISG-N24/115VAC

• Part No: ISG-N24/24VAC

• Part No: ISG-N27/230VAC

• Part No: ISG-N27/115VAC

• Part No: ISG-N27/24VAC

• Part No: ISG-N27/24VDC

• Part No: ISG-N34/115VAC

• Part No: ISG-N34/24VAC

• Part No: ISG-N37/115VAC

• Part No: ISG-N37/24VAC

• Part No: ISG-N127/230VAC

• Part No: ISG-N127/115VAC

• Part No: ISG-N127/24VAC

• Part No: ISG-N128/230VAC

• Part No: ISG-N128/115VAC

• Part No: ISG-N128/24VAC

• Part No: ISG-N128/24VDC

• Part No: ISG-N137/230VAC

• Part No: ISG-N137/115VAC

• Part No: ISG-N137/24VAC

• Part No: ISG-N137/24VDC

• Part No: ISG-N138/115VAC

• Part No: ISG-N138/24VAC

• Part No: ISG-N138/24VDC

• Part No: ISG-N124M/230VAC

• Part No: ISG-N124M/115VAC

• Part No: ISG-N124M/24VAC

• Part No: ISG-N124M/24VDC

• Part No: ISG-A101/230VAC

• Part No: ISG-A101/115VAC

• Part No: ISG-A101/24VAC

• Part No: ISG-A101/24VDC

• Part No: ISG-A102/230VAC

• Part No: ISG-A102/115VAC
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: ISG-A102/24VAC

• Part No: ISG-A102/24VDC

• Part No: ISG-A103/230VAC

• Part No: ISG-A103/24VDC

• Part No: ISG-A104/230VAC

• Part No: ISG-A104/24VDC

• Part No: ISG-A105/24VDC

• Part No: ISG-A113/230VAC

• Part No: ISG-A113/115VAC

• Part No: ISG-A113/24VAC

• Part No: ISG-A113/24VDC

• Part No: ISG-A114/230VAC

• Part No: ISG-A114/115VAC

• Part No: ISG-A114/24VAC

• Part No: ISG-A114/24VDC

• Part No: ISG-A123/230VAC

• Part No: ISG-A123/115VAC

• Part No: ISG-A123/24VAC

• Part No: ISG-A123/24VDC

• Part No: ISG-A124/230VAC

• Part No: ISG-A124/115VAC

• Part No: ISG-A124/24VAC

• Part No: ISG-A133/230VAC

• Part No: ISG-A133/115VAC

• Part No: ISG-A133/24VAC

• Part No: ISG-A133/24VDC

• Part No: ISG-A134/230VAC

• Part No: ISG-A134/115VAC

• Part No: ISG-A134/24VAC

• Part No: ISG-A134/24VDC

• Part No: ISG-A143/230VAC

• Part No: ISG-A143/115VAC

• Part No: ISG-A143/24VAC

• Part No: ISG-A143/24VDC

• Part No: ISG-A144/230VAC
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: ISG-A144/115VAC

• Part No: ISG-A144/24VAC

• Part No: ISG-A144/24VDC

• Part No: Gabellichtschranken

• Part No: Infrarot

• Part No: FSI-085V060-B3

• Part No: FSI-085V090-B3

• Part No: FSI-145V060-B3

• Part No: FSI-145V090-B3

• Part No: FSI-085V060-S-B3

• Part No: FSI-085V090-S-B3

• Part No: FSI-145V060-S-B3

• Part No: FSI-145V090-S-B3

• Part No: FSR-085V060-B3

• Part No: FSR-085V090-B3

• Part No: FSR-145V060-B3

• Part No: FSR-145V090-B3

• Part No: FSR-085V060-S-B3

• Part No: FSR-085V090-S-B3

• Part No: FSR-145V060-S-B3

• Part No: FSR-145V090-S-B3

• Part No: IMX-N23/230VAC

• Part No: IMX-N23/115VAC

• Part No: IMX-N23/24VAC

• Part No: IMX-N23/24VDC

• Part No: IMX-N24/230VAC

• Part No: IMX-N24/115VAC

• Part No: IMX-N24/24VAC

• Part No: IMX-N33/230VAC

• Part No: IMX-N33/115VAC

• Part No: IMX-N33/24VAC

• Part No: IMX-N33/24VDC

• Part No: IMX-N34/115VAC

• Part No: IMX-N34/24VAC

• Part No: IMX-N430/230VAC
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: IMX-N430/115VAC

• Part No: IMX-N430/24VAC

• Part No: IMX-N440/230VAC

• Part No: IMX-N440/115VAC

• Part No: IMX-N440/24VAC

• Part No: IMX-N440/24VDC

• Part No: IMX-N830/230VAC

• Part No: IMX-N830/115VAC

• Part No: IMX-N830/24VAC

• Part No: IMX-N830/24VDC

• Part No: IMX-N840/230VAC

• Part No: IMX-N840/115VAC

• Part No: IMX-N840/24VAC

• Part No: IMX-N840/24VDC

• Part No: IMX-A2023/230VAC

• Part No: IMX-A2023/115VAC

• Part No: IMX-A2023/24VAC

• Part No: IMX-A2023/24VDC

• Part No: IMX-A2024/230VAC

• Part No: IMX-A2024/115VAC

• Part No: IMX-A2024/24VAC

• Part No: IMX-A2024/24VDC

• Part No: IMX-A2033/230VAC

• Part No: IMX-A2033/115VAC

• Part No: IMX-A2033/24VAC

• Part No: IMX-A2033/24VDC

• Part No: IMX-A2034/230VAC

• Part No: IMX-A2034/115VAC

• Part No: IMX-A2034/24VAC

• Part No: IMX-A2034/24VDC

• Part No: IMX-A830/230VAC

• Part No: IMX-A830/115VAC

• Part No: IMX-A830/24VAC

• Part No: IMX-A830/24VDC

• Part No: IMX-A840/230VAC
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: IMX-A840/115VAC

• Part No: IMX-A840/24VAC

• Part No: IMX-A840/24VDC

• Part No: ILD-1000/24VDC

• Part No: ISR-SLP-5

• Part No: ILD-1000S/24VDC

• Part No: IST-TLP-5

• Part No: IST-TLP-10

• Part No: IST-TLP-15

• Part No: IST-TLP-20

• Part No: IST-TSP-5

• Part No: IST-TSP-10

• Part No: IST-TSP-15

• Part No: IST-CLN-5

• Part No: IST-CLN-10

• Part No: IST-CLN-15

• Part No: IST-CLV-5

• Part No: IST-CLV-10

• Part No: IST-CLV-15

• Part No: IST-KLP-5

• Part No: IST-KLP-10

• Part No: IST-KLP-15

• Part No: IST-KLP-B3

• Part No: IST-SLP-5

• Part No: IST-SLP-10

• Part No: IST-SLP-15

• Part No: IST-SSP-5

• Part No: IST-SSP-10

• Part No: IST-SSP-15

• Part No: IST-LLA-5

• Part No: IST-LLA-10

• Part No: IST-LLA-15

• Part No: IST-LLA-B3

• Part No: ISR-TLP-5

• Part No: ISR-TLP-10
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: ISR-TLP-15

• Part No: ISR-TLP-20

• Part No: ISR-CLN-5

• Part No: ISR-CLN-10

• Part No: ISR-CLN-15

• Part No: ISR-CLV-5

• Part No: ISR-CLV-10

• Part No: ISR-CLV-15

• Part No: ISR-KLP-5

• Part No: ISR-KLP-10

• Part No: ISR-KLP-15

• Part No: ISR-SLP-10

• Part No: ISR-SLP-15

• Part No: ISR-LLA-5

• Part No: ISR-LLA-10

• Part No: ISR-LLA-15

• Part No: ISR-LLA-B3

• Part No: ISL-8000/24VDC

• Part No: STA-CLN-5

• Part No: STA-CLN-C4

• Part No: STA-CLV-5

• Part No: STA-CLV-C4

• Part No: STA-LLA-5

• Part No: STA-LLA-B3

• Part No: STB-CLN-5

• Part No: STB-CLN-C4

• Part No: STB-CLV-5

• Part No: STB-LLA-5

• Part No: STB-LLA-B3

• Part No: SRSL-CLN-5

• Part No: SRSD-CLN-5

• Part No: SRSL-CLN-C4

• Part No: SRSD-CLN-C4

• Part No: SRSL-CLV-5

• Part No: SRSD-CLV-5
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: SRSL-CLV-C4

• Part No: SRSD-CLV-C4

• Part No: SRHL-CLN-5

• Part No: SRHD-CLN-5

• Part No: SRHL-CLN-C4

• Part No: SRHD-CLN-C4

• Part No: SRHL-CLV-5

• Part No: SRHD-CLV-5

• Part No: SRHL-CLV-C4

• Part No: SRLL-CLN-5

• Part No: SRLD-CLN-5

• Part No: SRLL-CLN-C4

• Part No: SRLD-CLN-C4

• Part No: SRLL-CLV-5

• Part No: SRLD-CLV-5

• Part No: SRSL-LLA-5

• Part No: SRSD-LLA-5

• Part No: SRSL-LLA-B3

• Part No: SRSD-LLA-B3

• Part No: SRHL-LLA-5

• Part No: SRHD-LLA-5

• Part No: SRHL-LLA-B3

• Part No: SRHD-LLA-B3

• Part No: SRLL-LLA-5

• Part No: SRLD-LLA-5

• Part No: SRLL-LLA-B3

• Part No: SRLD-LLA-B3

• Part No: 9SIT083

• Part No: STB-CLV-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR029, Type: SRLL-CLV-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX164, Type: IMX-N430/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR039, Type: IR-M12VA-4QD

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT089, Type: IT-M12VA-4QD

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR045, Type: IR-P10-15

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG176, Type: ISG-N127/24VDC
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT001, Type: ITA-CLN-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT104, Type: IT-P10-3QD

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT097, Type: IT-P10-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT105, Type: IT-P10-5

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR021, Type: SRLD-CLV-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR028, Type: IR-M12-3QD

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT073, Type: IT-M12-3QD

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR061, Type: IR-SLA-3QD

• Part No: P/N: 9CST016 Type: STB-CLV-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG201, Type: ISG-N138/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT111, Type: IT-P10HP-15

• Part No: Nr: 9SIT069, Type: IT-M12-15

• Part No: IT-M12-4QD

• Part No: 9SIT082 / IT-M12HP-4QD

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT004, Type: ITA-CLN-C4

• Part No: IT-M12VA-4QD

• Part No: IT-M12VAHP-4QD

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT005, Type: ITA-CLV-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT124, Type: IT-SLA-3QD

• Part No: IT-SLAHP-3QD

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR030, Type: IR-M12-4QD

• Part No: IR-M12VA-4QD

• Part No: IR-AS-3QD

• Part No: p/n: 9ISM126, Type: ISM-2000/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISM546, Type: ISM-2000S/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG021, Type: ISG-07200/24VDC

• Part No: ISG-N14/230VAC

• Part No: ISG-N24/230VAC

• Part No: ISG-N24/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG241, Type: ISG-N34/230VAC

• Part No: ISG-N34/24VDC

• Part No: ISG-N37/230VAC

• Part No: ISG-N37/24VDC

• Part No: ISG-N127/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG204, Type: ISG-N138/24VAC
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG206, Type: ISG-N138/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG031, Type: ISG-A101/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG051, Type: ISG-A103/230VAC

• Part No: ISG-A124/24VDC

• Part No: P/N: 9IMX134 Type: IMX-N24/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX136, Type: IMX-N24/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX151, Type: IMX-N34/230VAC

• Part No: IMX-N34/24VDC

• Part No: IMX-N430/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9CST002, Type: STA-CLN-C4

• Part No: 9CST008 / STA-CLV-C4

• Part No: 9CSR043 / SRSL-CLV-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR013, Type: SRHL-CLV-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR005, Type: SRHD-CLV-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR025, Type: SRLL-CLN-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR017, Type: SRLD-CLN-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR054, Type: IR-P10-5

• Part No: IMX-N34/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT083, Type: IT-M12HP-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR031, Type: IR-M12-5

• Part No: p/n: 9ZSE004, Type: IR-3

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT110, Type: IT-P10HP-10

• Part No: SLRL-M12VA-4QD

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR051, Type: IR-P10-3QD

• Part No: ISG-07200 IR

• Part No: 9SIT105 / IT-P10-5

• Part No: IR-P10-5M

• Part No: p/n: 9ZVS001, Type: ISO 1

• Part No: CAB-M12-R3-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT084, Type: IT-M12VA-15

• Part No: 9SIR034 / IR-M12VA-15

• Part No: P/N: 9ISM065, Type: ISM-1516

• Part No: ISM-1615

• Part No: 9ISG021 / ISG-07200/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR001, Type: SRHD-CLN-5
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR002, Type: SRHD-CLN-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR004, Type: SRHD-CLV-5

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR006, Type: SRHD-LLA-5

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR007, Type: SRHD-LLA-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR009, Type: SRHL-CLN-5

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR010, Type: SRHL-CLN-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR012, Type: SRHL-CLV-5

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR014, Type: SRHL-LLA-5

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR015, Type: SRHL-LLA-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR016, Type: SRLD-CLN-5

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR019, Type: SRLD-CLV-5

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR022, Type: SRLD-LLA-5

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR023, Type: SRLD-LLA-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR024, Type: SRLL-CLN-5

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR026, Type: SRLL-CLV-5

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR031, Type: SRLL-LLA-5

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR032, Type: SRLL-LLA-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR033, Type: SRSD-CLN-5

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR034, Type: SRSD-CLN-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR035, Type: SRSD-CLV-5

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR036, Type: SRSD-CLV-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR037, Type: SRSD-LLA-5

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR038, Type: SRSD-LLA-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR039, Type: SRSL-CLN-5

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR040, Type: SRSL-CLN-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR042, Type: SRSL-CLV-5

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR043, Type: SRSL-CLV-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR044, Type: SRSL-LLA-5

• Part No: p/n: 9CSR045, Type: SRSL-LLA-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9CST001, Type: STA-CLN-5

• Part No: p/n: 9CST005, Type: STA-CLV-5

• Part No: P/N: 9CST008, Type: STA-CLV-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9CST010, Type: STA-LLA-5

• Part No: p/n: 9CST011, Type: STA-LLA-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9CST013, Type: STB-CLN-5
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: p/n: 9CST014, Type: STB-CLN-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9CST015, Type: STB-CLV-5

• Part No: p/n: 9CST017, Type: STB-LLA-5

• Part No: p/n: 9CST018, Type: STB-LLA-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9FSI001, Type: FSI-085V060-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9FSI002, Type: FSI-085V090-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9FSI003, Type: FSI-145V060-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9FSI004, Type: FSI-145V090-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9FSI005, Type: FSI-085V060-S-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9FSI006, Type: FSI-085V090-S-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9FSI007, Type: FSI-145V060-S-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9FSI008, Type: FSI-145V090-S-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9FSR001, Type: FSR-085V060-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9FSR002, Type: FSR-085V090-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9FSR003, Type: FSR-145V060-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9FSR004, Type: FSR-145V090-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9FSR005, Type: FSR-085V060-S-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9FSR006, Type: FSR-085V090-S-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9FSR007, Type: FSR-145V060-S-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9FSR008, Type: FSR-145V090-S-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9ILD016, Type: ILD-1000/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ILD026, Type: ILD-1000S/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX031, Type: IMX-A2023/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX032, Type: IMX-A2023/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX034, Type: IMX-A2023/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX036, Type: IMX-A2023/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX041, Type: IMX-A2024/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX042, Type: IMX-A2024/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX044, Type: IMX-A2024/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX046, Type: IMX-A2024/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX051, Type: IMX-A2033/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX052, Type: IMX-A2033/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX054, Type: IMX-A2033/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX056, Type: IMX-A2033/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX061, Type: IMX-A2034/230VAC
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX062, Type: IMX-A2034/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX064, Type: IMX-A2034/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX066, Type: IMX-A2034/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX071, Type: IMX-A830/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX072, Type: IMX-A830/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX074, Type: IMX-A830/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX076, Type: IMX-A830/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX101, Type: IMX-A840/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX102, Type: IMX-A840/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX104, Type: IMX-A840/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX106, Type: IMX-A840/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX121, Type: IMX-N23/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX122, Type: IMX-N23/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX124, Type: IMX-N23/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX126, Type: IMX-N23/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX131, Type: IMX-N24/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX132, Type: IMX-N24/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX141, Type: IMX-N33/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX142, Type: IMX-N33/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX144, Type: IMX-N33/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX146, Type: IMX-N33/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX152, Type: IMX-N34/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX154, Type: IMX-N34/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX156, Type: IMX-N34/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX161, Type: IMX-N430/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX162, Type: IMX-N430/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX166, Type: IMX-N430/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX171, Type: IMX-N440/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX172, Type: IMX-N440/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX174, Type: IMX-N440/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX176, Type: IMX-N440/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX181, Type: IMX-N830/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX182, Type: IMX-N830/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX184, Type: IMX-N830/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX186, Type: IMX-N830/24VDC
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX191, Type: IMX-N840/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX192, Type: IMX-N840/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX194, Type: IMX-N840/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9IMX196, Type: IMX-N840/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG032, Type: ISG-A101/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG034, Type: ISG-A101/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG036, Type: ISG-A101/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG041, Type: ISG-A102/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG042, Type: ISG-A102/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG044, Type: ISG-A102/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG046, Type: ISG-A102/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG056, Type: ISG-A103/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG061, Type: ISG-A104/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG066, Type: ISG-A104/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG076, Type: ISG-A105/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG081, Type: ISG-A113/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG082, Type: ISG-A113/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG084, Type: ISG-A113/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG086, Type: ISG-A113/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG091, Type: ISG-A114/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG092, Type: ISG-A114/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG094, Type: ISG-A114/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG096, Type: ISG-A114/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG101, Type: ISG-A123/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG102, Type: ISG-A123/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG104, Type: ISG-A123/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG106, Type: ISG-A123/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG111, Type: ISG-A124/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG112, Type: ISG-A124/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG114, Type: ISG-A124/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG116, Type: ISG-A124/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG121, Type: ISG-A133/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG122, Type: ISG-A133/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG124, Type: ISG-A133/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG126, Type: ISG-A133/24VDC
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG131, Type: ISG-A134/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG132, Type: ISG-A134/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG134, Type: ISG-A134/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG136, Type: ISG-A134/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG141, Type: ISG-A143/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG142, Type: ISG-A143/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG144, Type: ISG-A143/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG146, Type: ISG-A143/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG151, Type: ISG-A144/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG152, Type: ISG-A144/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG154, Type: ISG-A144/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG156, Type: ISG-A144/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG161, Type: ISG-N124M/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG162, Type: ISG-N124M/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG164, Type: ISG-N124M/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG166, Type: ISG-N124M/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG171, Type: ISG-N127/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG172, Type: ISG-N127/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG174, Type: ISG-N127/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG181, Type: ISG-N128/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG182, Type: ISG-N128/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG184, Type: ISG-N128/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG186, Type: ISG-N128/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG191, Type: ISG-N137/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG192, Type: ISG-N137/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG194, Type: ISG-N137/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG196, Type: ISG-N137/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG202, Type: ISG-N138/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG211, Type: ISG-N14/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG212, Type: ISG-N14/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG214, Type: ISG-N14/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG216, Type: ISG-N14/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG221, Type: ISG-N24/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG222, Type: ISG-N24/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG224, Type: ISG-N24/24VAC
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG226, Type: ISG-N24/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG231, Type: ISG-N27/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG232, Type: ISG-N27/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG234, Type: ISG-N27/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG236, Type: ISG-N27/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG242, Type: ISG-N34/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG244, Type: ISG-N34/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG246, Type: ISG-N34/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG251, Type: ISG-N37/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG252, Type: ISG-N37/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG254, Type: ISG-N37/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISG256, Type: ISG-N37/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISL016, Type: ISL-8000/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISM016, Type: ISM-1000/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISM026, Type: ISM-1100/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISM036, Type: ISM-1200/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISM045, Type: ISM-1510/24V

• Part No: p/n: 9ISM055, Type: ISM-1515/24V

• Part No: p/n: 9ISM075, Type: ISM-1520/24V

• Part No: p/n: 9ISM085, Type: ISM-1525/24V

• Part No: p/n: 9ISM095, Type: ISM-1530/24V

• Part No: p/n: 9ISM105, Type: ISM-1535/24V

• Part No: p/n: 9ISM136, Type: ISM-4000/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISM176, Type: ISM-8000/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISM506, Type: ISM-1000S/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISM516, Type: ISM-1100S/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISM526, Type: ISM-1200S/24VDC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISM531, Type: ISM-1220S/230VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISM532, Type: ISM-1220S/115VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISM534, Type: ISM-1220S/24VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9ISR001, Type: ISR-TLP-5

• Part No: p/n: 9ISR002, Type: ISR-TLP-15

• Part No: p/n: 9ISR003, Type: ISR-CLN-5

• Part No: p/n: 9ISR004, Type: ISR-CLN-15

• Part No: p/n: 9ISR005, Type: ISR-CLV-5
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: p/n: 9ISR006, Type: ISR-CLV-15

• Part No: p/n: 9ISR007, Type: ISR-KLP-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9ISR008, Type: ISR-SLP-5

• Part No: p/n: 9ISR009, Type: ISR-SLP-10

• Part No: p/n: 9ISR010, Type: ISR-LLA-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9ISR011, Type: ISR-KLP-5

• Part No: p/n: 9ISR012, Type: ISR-TLP-20

• Part No: p/n: 9ISR013, Type: ISR-CLV-10

• Part No: p/n: 9IST001, Type: IST-TLP-5

• Part No: p/n: 9IST002, Type: IST-TLP-15

• Part No: p/n: 9IST003, Type: IST-CLN-5

• Part No: p/n: 9IST004, Type: IST-CLN-15

• Part No: p/n: 9IST005, Type: IST-CLV-5

• Part No: p/n: 9IST006, Type: IST-CLV-15

• Part No: p/n: 9IST007, Type: IST-KLP-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9IST008, Type: IST-SSP-5

• Part No: p/n: 9IST009, Type: IST-SLP-5

• Part No: p/n: 9IST010, Type: IST-TSP-5

• Part No: p/n: 9IST011, Type: IST-SSP-10

• Part No: p/n: 9IST012, Type: IST-KLP-5

• Part No: p/n: 9IST013, Type: IST-CLV-10

• Part No: p/n: 9PSU001, Type: PSU-1000S/95...265VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9PSU002, Type: PSU-1200S/95...265VAC

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR001, Type: IR-AE-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR002, Type: IR-AE-3QD

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR003, Type: IR-AE-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR004, Type: IR-AS-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR005, Type: IR-AS-3QD

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR006, Type: IR-AS-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR007, Type: IRH-SLP-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR008, Type: IRH-SLP-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR009, Type: IRH-SLP-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR010, Type: IRL-CSN-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR011, Type: IRL-CSN-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR012, Type: IRL-CSN-B3
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR013, Type: IRL-CSN-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR014, Type: IRL-CSV-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR015, Type: IRL-CSV-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR016, Type: IRL-CSV-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR017, Type: IRL-CSV-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR018, Type: IRL-SSP-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR019, Type: IRL-SSP-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR020, Type: IRL-SSP-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR021, Type: IRL-TSP-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR022, Type: IRL-TSP-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR023, Type: IRL-TSP-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR024, Type: IR-M12-15

• Part No: 9SIR030 / IR-M12-4QD

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR034, Type: IR-M12VA-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR037, Type: IR-M12VA-3QD

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR040, Type: IR-M12VA-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR044, Type: IR-P10-10

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR060, Type: IR-SLA-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR062, Type: IR-SLA-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR072, Type: IRL-SSP-10

• Part No: p/n: 9SIR073, Type: IR-M12-10

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT002, Type: ITA-CLN-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT003, Type: ITA-CLN-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT006, Type: ITA-CLV-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT007, Type: ITA-CLV-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT008, Type: ITA-CLV-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT009, Type: ITA-CSN-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT010, Type: ITA-CSN-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT011, Type: ITA-CSN-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT012, Type: ITA-CSN-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT013, Type: ITA-CSV-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT014, Type: ITA-CSV-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT015, Type: ITA-CSV-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT016, Type: ITA-CSV-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT017, Type: IT-AE-15
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT018, Type: IT-AE-3QD

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT019, Type: IT-AE-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT020, Type: ITA-LLA-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT021, Type: ITA-LLA-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT022, Type: ITA-LLA-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT023, Type: IT-AS-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT024, Type: IT-AS-3QD

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT025, Type: IT-AS-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT026, Type: ITA-SSP-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT027, Type: ITA-SSP-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT028, Type: ITA-SSP-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT029, Type: ITA-TLP-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT030, Type: ITA-TLP-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT031, Type: ITA-TLP-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT032, Type: ITA-TSP-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT033, Type: ITA-TSP-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT034, Type: ITA-TSP-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT035, Type: ITH-CSN-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT036, Type: ITH-CSN-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT037, Type: ITH-CSN-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT038, Type: ITH-CSN-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT039, Type: ITH-CSV-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT040, Type: ITH-CSV-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT041, Type: ITH-CSV-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT042, Type: ITH-CSV-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT043, Type: ITH-SLP-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT044, Type: ITH-SLP-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT045, Type: ITH-SLP-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT046, Type: ITH-SSP-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT047, Type: ITH-SSP-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT048, Type: ITH-SSP-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT049, Type: ITH-TSP-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT050, Type: ITH-TSP-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT051, Type: ITH-TSP-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT052, Type: ITL-CSN-15
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT053, Type: ITL-CSN-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT054, Type: ITL-CSN-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT055, Type: ITL-CSN-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT056, Type: ITL-CSV-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT057, Type: ITL-CSV-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT058, Type: ITL-CSV-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT059, Type: ITL-CSV-C4

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT060, Type: ITL-SLP-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT061, Type: ITL-SLP-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT062, Type: ITL-SLP-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT063, Type: ITL-SSP-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT064, Type: ITL-SSP-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT065, Type: ITL-SSP-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT066, Type: ITL-TSP-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT067, Type: ITL-TSP-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT068, Type: ITL-TSP-B3

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT075, Type: IT-M12-4QD

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT076, Type: IT-M12-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT079, Type: IT-M12HP-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT081, Type: IT-M12HP-3QD

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT082, Type: IT-M12HP-4QD

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT088, Type: IT-M12VA-3QD

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT090, Type: IT-M12VA-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT091, Type: IT-M12VAHP-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT092, Type: IT-M12VAHP-3QD

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT093, Type: IT-M12VAHP-4QD

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT094, Type: IT-M12VAHP-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT096, Type: IT-P10-10

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT118, Type: IT-P10HP-3QD

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT120, Type: IT-P10HP-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT123, Type: IT-SLA-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT125, Type: IT-SLA-5

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT126, Type: IT-SLAHP-15

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT127, Type: IT-SLAHP-3QD

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT128, Type: IT-SLAHP-5
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: p/n: 9SIT140, Type: IT-M12HP-10

• Part No: p/n: 9ZPB001, Type: PanBox 1x1

• Part No: p/n: 9ZPB002, Type: PanBox 1x2

• Part No: p/n: 9ZPB003, Type: PanBox 1x4

• Part No: p/n: 9ZPB004, Type: PanBox 1x8

• Part No: p/n: 9ZPB005, Type: PanBox 3x1

• Part No: p/n: 9ZSE002, Type: IR-1

• Part No: p/n: 9ZSE003, Type: IR-2

• Part No: p/n: 9ZSE005, Type: IR-3G

• Part No: p/n: 9ZSE006, Type: ISH 1

• Part No: p/n: 9ZSE007, Type: ISH 10

• Part No: p/n: 9ZSE008, Type: ISH 2

• Part No: p/n: 9ZSE009, Type: ISO 12

• Part No: p/n: 9ZSE011, Type: IR-4G

• Part No: p/n: 9ZSE012, Type: IR-3P

• Part No: p/n: 9ZSE013, Type: IR-5

• Part No: p/n: 9ZSE014, Type: IR-3GP

• Part No: p/n: 9ZVS002, Type: RTC 11

• Part No: ISG-07200 IR 24 VDC

• Part No: SRLL-CLV-C4 SLR

• Part No: STA-CLV-CA-M12

• Part No: IR-M12

• Part No: 9SIR054 / IR-P10-5

• Part No: 9SIT097 / IT-P10-15

• Part No: ISG-07200

• Part No: Nr. 9SIR024 Type IR-M12-15

• Part No: P/N : 9SIR045, Type : IR-Sender

• Part No: IT/M12-15M

• Part No: IR/M12-15M

• Part No: A124/24 D

• Part No: 9ISG201 / ISG-N138/230VAC

• Part No: stb-clv-4

• Part No: IMX-N24//25-vAC

• Part No: 9ZSE009 / ISO 12

• Part No: Nr. 9ZLK015 Type FOI-40V70-C9/6-3
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Endura Supply Industrial Parts Supplier If the part you are looking for is not in the product list, please
send us an e-mail or call us. Phone: +1 862 783 0519 Email: info@endurasupply.com

• Part No: IT-P10-3DQ

• Part No: 9SIT084 / IT-M12VA-15

• Part No: part no:ITA CLN-5

• Part No: STSL-CLV-C4
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